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Relax. You’re at RedStone.
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521

North 
Carolina

South 
Carolina

BALLANTYNE

160

39,700 ADT
(2019)

16,300 ADT
(2019)

RedStone is northern Lancaster County’s premier mixed-use project, blending 
entertainment, retail, restaurants, office, and 266-residential units in a high-
density, pedestrian-friendly development.

Two signalized points of entry from Highway 521 - while sitting at the front 
door to the Red Ventures campus – ensures RedStone will remain the 
dominant retail location for tenants in search of convenient access to metro-
Charlotte’s fastest growing residential corridor, and Indian Land’s corporate 
sector.

Overview

Highlights

About 
RedStone

Uptown Ballantyne

521

Red Stone Dr

Phase I

•	 ±79,294 SF of retail space
•	 Anchored by 14-screen multi-plex cinema

Phase I – Additional Retail

•	 Building G:  ±7,488 SF

•	 Overlooks common area Event Lawn

Phase II – Residential/Commercial

•	 251 apartment units; 15 townhomes
•	 ±8,042 SF of commercial space (Building H)

Completed

2026
Fall

2027
Summer



3Relax. You’re at
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Prime 
Location 

Centrally located within 
metro-Charlotte’s fastest growing 
residential corridor

Signalized access from two 
points along Highway 521

Pedestrian connection  
to 266 residential units and  
Red Ventures campus

Demographics

21

Weddington

Indian Land

Fort Mill
R|S

485

51

16

16

160

Sun City 
Carolina Lakes

Ballantyne

77

521
47,500 AADT (2024)

4,622

17.42%

$100,455

53,103

3.57%

$163,490

136,684

2.12%

$165,078

1 mile          3 miles       5 miles
2024 Population

Growth Rate*

Avg. HH Income

*Annual growth rate (’20 - ’24). Source: Esri®

15,200 AADT (2024)
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NORTH CAROLINA

SOUTH CAROLINA

NORTH CAROLINA

SOUTH CAROLINA

21 485

16

5 mi.

3 mi.
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160

77

521

521
The GIS data in this brochure is deemed reliable but provided “as is” 
without warranty of any representation of accuracy, timeliness, reliability 
or completeness. This map document does not represent a legal survey 
of the land and is for graphical purposes only. Use of this data for any 
purpose should be of acknowledgment of the limitations of the data, in-
cluding the fact that the data is dynamic and is in a constant state of 
maintenance, correction, and update.

R|S

Market 
Aerial

Ballantyne

Sun City at 
Carolina Lakes

Pineville

Marvin

Indian Land

Fort Mill

Ballantyne Area

Blakeney Area

Cross Creek Area
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RedStone Area
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136,684
  2024 Total Population within 5 Miles
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46 Acres 

Retail: ±94,824 SF  
Phase I – Retail 
	       Existing:   ±79,294 SF 
	       Future:     ±7,488 SF  4th Q. 2026 
 
Phase II – Residential & Commercial 
	       Future:     ±8,042 SF  3rd Q. 2027

14-Screen Cinema  
RedStone 14

266  
Apartment / Townhome Units in Phase II

About 
RedStone
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Current Tenant Mix

A-1 Super Chix

A-2 Pink Ribbon Gals

A-3 RedStone Family Vision

A-4 The Greek Grill

B-1 Handel’s Ice Cream

B-2 Wolf’s

B-3 Chiropractor

B-4 Portofino’s

C-1 Margarita’s

C-2 True Rest

C-4 European Wax

D Dream Yoga

E Aroma Indian Grill & Bar

F The Office

OA-1 Tide Cleaners

OA-2 Freddy’s

OB-1 Moe’s

OB-2 Atrium Health

OB-4 1,602 SF Available

OB-5 Sweetwaters Coffee & Tea

OC-1 Sharonview Credit Union

OC-2 Tropical Smoothie Cafe

OC-3 Sparrsh Massage

OC-4 Grand Nails Salon

OC-5 Viva Chicken

OD-1 Atrium Health

OD-5 Pacific Dental

OE-1 Nana Morrison’s

OE-2 1,604 SF Available

OE-3 Taipei Express

OE-4 Woof Gang Bakery

OE-5 PetMedic Urgent Care

Bldg G ±7,488 SF Available 
 Coming Soon!

Phase I

Suite   Tenant Suite   Tenant Suite   Tenant

Phase I - Additional Retail

RedStone 
Phase I

PATIO 8,392 SF

PATIO TOTALS
UNCOVERED PATIO:          1,304 SF
TOTAL PATIO:                               1,304 SF

UNCOVERED 
PATIO

1,304 SF
SUITE A
2,393 SF

UTILITY
CORRAL

SUITE B
2,188 SF

BUILDING TOTALS
GROSS LEASABLE:         7,501 SF

NOTE: LEASABLE AREAS DO NOT INCLUDE PATIOS

TOTAL BUILDING AREA:           7,568 SF
RISER ROOM:                        67 SF

RISER
67 SF

SUITE C
2,920 SF
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 3/
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31'-11 3/8" 29'-0" 38'-11 3/8"

THE INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS THE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF PROGRESSIVE AE.  IT IS INTENDED SOLELY FOR USE BY THE INDIVIDUAL OWNER.  REPRODUCTION OF ANY PORTION OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR ANY PURPOSE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
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REDSTONE INVESTORS, LLC.  | REDSTONE PHASE II - RETAIL BLDG 3  |  02/07/2025  | 94270002.4 A02

LOD PLAN - BLDG 3

OP-AOP-A

OB-4

OB-1
OB-2

OB-5

OA-2

OA-1

OC-1
OC-2
OC-3
OC-4

OC-5

OD-5

A-1
A-2
A-3
A-4

B-1
B-2
B-3

B-4

EE FF

DDCC

C-
1

C-
2

C-
4BB

AA

D

E F

Coming Soon!

OE-1
OE-2
OE-3

OE-5
OE-4

OP-BOP-B

OP-COP-C

OP-DOP-D

GG

Phase IIPhase II

Phase IPhase I

OP-EOP-E

OP-E   Now Open



7Relax. You’re at

Building G
Availability
(4th Q. 2026)

Now leasing with patio &  
±1,454 SF – 7,488 SF available

Building G offers RedStone 
visitors and residents 
convenient accessibility, 
while overlooking RedStone’s 
common area Event Lawn. 

Phase I - Building G
PARKING

PATIO

PARKING

PA
R

K
IN

G

8,392 SF

Delivering Q4 2026

Phase IPhase I

Phase IIPhase II

Bldg GBldg G

PATIO TOTALS
UNCOVERED PATIO:          1,304 SF
TOTAL PATIO:                               1,304 SF

UNCOVERED 
PATIO

1,304 SF
SUITE A
2,393 SF

UTILITY
CORRAL

SUITE B
2,187 SF

BUILDING TOTALS
GROSS LEASABLE:         7,488 SF

NOTE: LEASABLE AREAS DO NOT INCLUDE PATIOS

TOTAL BUILDING AREA:           7,554 SF
RISER ROOM:                        67 SF

SUITE C
1,454 SF

31'-11" 29'-0" 18'-9" 20'-2"

RISER
67 SF

SUITE D
1,454 SF

2'-
8"

70
'-7

"
2'-

8"

75
'-1

1"

THE INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS THE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF PROGRESSIVE AE.  IT IS INTENDED SOLELY FOR USE BY THE INDIVIDUAL OWNER.  REPRODUCTION OF ANY PORTION OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR ANY PURPOSE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
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LOD PLAN - BLDG 3

2,393 SF 2,187 SF 1,454 SF1,454 SF

RENDERING
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RedStone 
Phase II

GG

HH

	 Retail
	 Multi-Family
	 Townhome
	 Clubhouse

Phase I

±7,488 SF

±8,042 SF

OP-EOP-E

Phase IPhase I

Phase IIPhase II
Bldg HBldg H

Mixed-Use

Delivering Q3 2027

251 apartment units; 
15 townhomes

±8,042 SF of commercial space 
on ground floor of Building H
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Building H
Availability
(Phase II)

CONCEPTUAL RENDERING

Mixed-Use building with  
±8,042 SF of commercial space

Building H provides ground floor 
space to one of RedStone’s multi-
family buildings. It is the perfect 
commercial location for tenants 
seeking a central location and a 
mixed-use ground floor setting.

Phase II - Building H
THE INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS THE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF PROGRESSIVE AE.  IT IS INTENDED SOLELY FOR USE BY THE INDIVIDUAL OWNER.  REPRODUCTION OF ANY PORTION OF THIS DOCUMENT FOR ANY PURPOSE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
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VPV PROPERTIES & MISSION PROPERTIES  | REDSTONE PHASE II  | 2023-01-12  | 94270002 PR903

CONCEPTUAL RENDERING - SCHEME BCONCEPTUAL RENDERING - SCHEME B

Event Lawn

Retail5,000 SF

Retail7,500 SF

Retail8,500 SF

Ground Level Commercial8,000 SF

PARKING

PARKING
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Delivering Q3 2027

Phase IPhase I

Phase IIPhase II
Bldg HBldg H

2,282 SF

1,824 SF

2,260 SF

1,676 SF
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266 residential units 

Residential

Pedestrian connection to  
521 apartment units* will 
provide abundant support for 
RedStone tenants

4-story with interior hallways, 
high-level finishes and top tier 
amenities

*Includes 260 units from The Court at Red Stone

EXTERIOR MATERIALS LEGENDEXTERIOR MATERIALS LEGEND

INSULATED GLAZING (IG-1)

MATERIAL - QUEEN BRICK - BK-1 (Lite) (Soldier)
COLOR - TAYLOR CLAY 319 GRAY

BK-1S

MATERIAL - QUEEN BRICK - BK-1 (Lite)
COLOR - TAYLOR CLAY 319 GRAY

BK-1

MATERIAL - QUEEN BRICK - BK-2(Medium)
COLOR - CAROLINA CERAMIS " ALLENDALE"

BK-2

MATERIAL - QUEEN BRICK - BK-3 (Dark) (Soldier)
COLOR - AYLOR CLAY 323 GRAY

BK-3S

MATERIAL - QUEEN BRICK - BK-3 (Dark)
COLOR - TAYLOR CLAY 323 GRAY

BK-3

MATERIAL - FC-1 - FIBER CEMENT(Lite)
COLOR - SW 6147 PANDA WHITE

FC-1

MATERIAL - FC-2 - FIBER CEMENT(Medium)
COLOR - SW 7633 TAUPE TONE

FC-2

MATERIAL - FC-3 - FIBER CEMENT (Dark)
COLOR - SW 7068 GRIZZLE GRAY

FC-3

CONTROL JOINT / MOVEMENT JOINTCJ

MATERIAL - FC-0 - FIBER CEMENT CORNICE
COLOR - SW 7646 FIRST STAR

FC-0

MATERIAL - PAINTED METAL - MTL-1
COLOR - PAINTED TO MATCH DOORS & WINDOWS

MTL-1

HJ HORIZONTAL PANEL JOINT 

EXTERIOR COLORS:
APARTMENT ENTRY DOOR & FRAME: COLOR TO MATCH EXTERIOR WINDOWS (BLACK)

TRIM: COLOR TO MATCH ADJACENT MATERIAL COLOR
RISER ROOM DOOR & FRAME: COLOR TO MATCH EXTERIOR WINDOWS (BLACK)
EXTERIOR PATIO DOORS: COLOR TO MATCH EXTERIOR WINDOWS (BLACK)

TRIM: COLOR TO MATCH ADJACENT SIDING COLOR

WINDOWS: BLACK
TRIM: COLOR TO MATCH ADJACENT SIDING COLOR

METAL RAILINGS: BLACK
METAL HANDRAILS: BLACK

CORNICE: WHITE
ALUM. GUTTERS: COLOR TO MATCH ADJACENT MATERIAL COLOR
ALUM. DOWNSPOUTS: COLOR TO MATCH ADJACENT MATERIAL COLOR

SEALANT: COLOR TO MATCH ADJACENT
WALL VENTS: COLOR TO MATCH ADJACENT

TH8-A FIRST FLOOR

TH8-A SECOND FLOOR T.O.
SHEATHING

TH8-A ROOF BEARING

TH8-E FIRST FLOOR

TH8-E SECOND FLOOR T.O.
SHEATHING

TH8-E ROOF BEARING

TH8-A T.O. PARAPET

TH8-E T.O. PARAPET
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BK-3S

FC-1
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FC-0
FC-0

FC-0

FC-0

A321
B3

FFE 655.95 - SEE CIVIL
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C
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TH8-A FIRST FLOOR

TH8-A SECOND FLOOR T.O.
SHEATHING

TH8-A ROOF BEARING

TH8-E FIRST FLOOR

TH8-E SECOND FLOOR T.O.
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TH-02
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BK-3S
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BK-3S
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BK-3S

4'-
0"

1'-
4"

OVERFLOW
SCUPPER

SHOP FABRICATED
PREFINISHED METAL SCUPPER
W/ COLLECTOR CONNECTED
TO 4X4 DOWNSPOUT.

PRE-MANUFACTURED METAL
CANOPY W/ INTEGRAL
DRAINAGE

MTL-1
MTL-1

MTL-1

FFE 652.25 - SEE CIVIL
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DOWNSPOUT CONNECTED TO 
UNDERGROUND UTILITIES, TYP.  
REFER TO CIVIL FOR CONTINUATION.

MTL-1

VENT LOCATIONS - REFER TO 
MECHANICAL DWGS. 
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If this document is sealed and signed in a digital 
or electronic format and is received from someone 
other than the sealing professional identified in 
the document, you must contact the sealing 
professional in writing to validate authenticity of 
the document. The sealing professional disclaims 
the seal and signature and shall not be liable for 
any liability associated with it where the 
authenticity of any digital or electronic seal or 
signature has not been validated in this manner.
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 3/16" = 1'-0"E2 WEST ELEVATION  - TH BUILDING 8

 3/16" = 1'-0"D2 EAST ELEVATION - TH BUILDING 8

 3/16" = 1'-0"B2 SOUTH ELEVATION - TH BUILDING 8
 3/16" = 1'-0"B5 NORTH ELEVATION - TH BUILDING 8

12/23/2024 100% CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS

Multi-family
(Phase II) Phase IPhase I

Phase IIPhase II

TOWNHOME ELEVATION –  WEST V IEW
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Copyright nearmap 2015
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Edgewater  PkwyEdgewater  Pkwy

The Court 
at RedStone 
Apartments

260 units

Flats at 
Edgewater 
Apartments

289 units

Capital Club 
Apartments

312 units

Avondale
162 Single-Family Homes

72 Townhomes

160
1.1M
visits over the past 12 mos.

90 MIN
average dwell time

$75K - $100K
average income of visitors

Copyright nearmap 2015

*SOURCE Placer.ai - DATA Range 1APR2021 - 31MAR2022

RedStone by 
the Numbers



|Robbie Adams
704.248.2108

radams@mpvre.com

Joey Morganthall
704.367.5007

jmorganthall@mpvre.com

Relax. You’re at RedStone.


